GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR OFFICE OF THE EXCISE COMMISSIONER, J&K

EXCISE & TAXATION COMPLEX, RAILHEAD JAMMU Tel: 0191-2477977 & E-mail: excise.commr@jk.gov.in

Subject:

Schedule for payment of bid amount/ submission of documents by

the H1 bidders.

Reference: Excise Policy 2025-26 (S.O. 38 Dated 15.02.2025)/Bid

Document

issued vide No:63-EC of 2025 Dated 15.02.2025.

ORDER NO: 107-EC of 2025 DATED: 22 / 03 / 2025

In pursuance to the above referred subject and reference, the schedule for payment of Bid Amount and submission of Documents at Excise & Taxation Complex, Rail Head, Jammu from (10.00 am to 05.00 pm) by the H1 Bidder, for re-auction of 05 retail liquor vends (JKEL-2 License) is as under:-

Schedule for payment of Bid Amount /Submission of Documents by H1

bidders.

ς	Date of	Date of	Last date f	for Last date of
No.		Finalization of	submission	of payment of 100%
	0,000	bid	documents as per pa	ara bid amount as per
			XIII (v) of E	Bid para XIII (i) of Bid
			Document.	Document
1	27/03/2025	29/03/2025	07/04/2025	09/04/2025

Further, for smooth conduct and timely completion of re-auction process, all Excise & Taxation Officers of respective ranges are hereby directed to make available their 'Teams' for collection and verification of documents as per above schedule.

> (Subash C. Chhibber) JKAS Excise Commissioner, J&K

> > Dated: 22/03/2025

No:E-auction/2025-26/EC/Exc/ 7100-7106

Copy to the:

Deputy Excise Commissioner (Executive) Kashmir. 1.

Principal Excise & Taxation Training Institute, Nagrota. 2.

Deputy Excise Commissioner, (Accounts) Jammu. 3.

Deputy Excise Commissioner (Executive) Jammu. 4.

Deputy Excise Commissioner, (Distilleries) Jammu 5.

Concerned Excise & Taxation Officers, for necessary action. 6.

Senior Programmer/website in-charge O/o Excise Commissioner, J&K. 7.

Order file. 8.